REBECCA LAKIS-SMITH

NOWTALENT

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
2021
2019
2018
2016
2015

TRAINING
YEAR
2022
2020

FILM
YEAR
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019

PLAY (lead / support)

‘The Kung Fu Pandalorian’ (support)
‘Tales from Overmorrow’ (lead)
‘Anne Frank & Me’ (support)

DIRECTOR

Charlie McGregor
Jordan Frith
Guenter Bieniasch

‘That’s Not a Detective, That’s a Private Eye.’ (support) Lance Thompson

‘Anything Goes’ (support)

COURSE
Meisner Intensive Workshop
Screen Acting Level 1,2, 3

TITLE (lead / support)

‘Beauty Mark’ Short (lead)

‘House of Mirrors’ Short (lead)

‘One Last Shot’ Short (lead)

‘Stain’ Short (lead)

‘Dolled Up’ Short (lead)

‘How To Say Goodbye’ Short Film (support)
‘Arthur’ Short (support)

‘Dream Realm’ Short (lead)

‘House of Fontaine’ Short (lead)

‘It Only Takes a Night’ Feature (extra)
‘Witch Hunter’ Short (support)
‘COMMISSIONED’ Short (lead)

‘NINA’ YouTube Series (support)

‘To The Moon’ Short (support)

‘I'm Sorry’ Short (lead)

‘Painkiller’ Feature (support)
‘Lights Out’ Short (lead)

Tim Ronan

Year of Birth: 1998
Height: 168cm
Chest/Bust: 90cm
Bra Size: 12C
Dress/Suit Size: 8-10
Waist: 66¢cm

Hips: 98cm

Shirt Collar: 36cm
Shoe Size: 9.5

Head: 57cm

Hair: Auburn/Strawberry-Blonde
Eyes: Blue

VENUE / PRODUCER

University of Western Australia

The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
The Players Theatre Port Macquarie

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Matty Costin

Grace Newton-Woodsworth / Perth Film School

DIRECTOR
Chantelle Lucas
Matias McDonald
Matias McDonald
Richard Van Uffelen
Jacqueline La-Rue
Tyler Lindsay-Smith
Michael Honsa
Eliza Pritchard
Tyler Pavey

Callan Durlik

Kate Hunter

Gray Harrison
Meesha Palmer
Claudia Parsons
Tyler Lindsay-Smith

Nick Smith
Jasmine Loda-Batey

‘Milly Ned & the Rickety Time Machine’ Short (lead) Ruby Maher

‘Daydream’ Short (lead)
‘Eustace’ Short (lead)
‘Vindicta’ Short (lead)
‘Choices’ Short (lead)

‘First Sight’ Short (lead)

‘The Fracture’ Short (support)
‘Homegrown’ Short (lead)
‘About Time’ Short (lead)

Sienna Zorde
Sashi Tandon
Stefan Brown
Aidan Green
Luke Kozuh
Jeremy La’Brooy
Nicole Miall
Jordan Frith

PRODUCER
Tabbetha Marshall
Dante Antonelli
Will Stanley

Jason Jakovcevic
Erika Ng

Gizela Maartens
Michael Weightman
Eliza Pritchard
Gizela Maartens
Callan Durlik
Bailey Hamilton
Aiden Lombard
MAP Studios

Jess Barnes

Gizela Maartens

Morgan Munro
Michael Weightman
Chelsea Solomon
Bailey Hamilton
Josh Phillips
Natasha Brandon
Michael Cruise
Glenn Axford
Indi Williams
James Sutton
Jordan Frith



TV/COMMERCIALS

YEAR TITLE (100% extra) DIRECTOR PRODUCER

2022 ‘Sad Time Lover’ Music Video (lead) Max Mules Daniel Collins

2022 ‘Machine of Love & Grace’ Music Video (lead) Cooper Gordon Beth Temperley

2021 ‘Downtown’ Music Video (lead) Aidan Green Tabbetha Marshall

2020 ‘Junkie’ Music Video (lead) Crystal Stevenson Luke Kozuh
OTHER

2019 ‘Scare Actor’ Halloscream VII, Luna Park Sydney

SKILLS

Intermediate piano player, intermediate guitar player



