REBECCA LAKIS-SMITH

NOW TALENT

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 **Mobile** 0434 022 603

Email perth@nowactors.com.au

TITLE (lead / support)

Year of Birth: 1998 Height: 168cm Chest/Bust: 90cm Bra Size: 12C Dress/Suit Size: 8-10

Waist: 66cm Hips: 98cm Shirt Collar: 36cm Shoe Size: 9.5 Head: 57cm

Hair: Auburn/Strawberry-Blonde

Eyes: Blue

PRODUCER

YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2021	'The Kung Fu Pandalorian' (support)	Charlie McGregor	University of Western Australia
2019	'Tales from Overmorrow' (lead)	Jordan Frith	The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
2018	'Anne Frank & Me' (support)	Guenter Bieniasch	The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
2016	'That's Not a Detective, That's a Private Eye.' (support	t) Lance Thompson	The Players Theatre Port Macquarie
2015	'Anything Goes' (support)	Tim Ronan	The Players Theatre Port Macquarie

DIRECTOR

TRAINING

YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2022	Meisner Intensive Workshop	Matty Costin
2020	Screen Acting Level 1,2, 3	Grace Newton-Woodsworth / Perth Film School

FILM YEAR

ILAN	TITLE (ICUU / Support)	DIRECTOR	INODUCEN
2022	'Beauty Mark' Short (lead)	Chantelle Lucas	Tabbetha Marshall
2022	'House of Mirrors' Short (lead)	Matias McDonald	Dante Antonelli
2022	'One Last Shot' Short (lead)	Matias McDonald	Will Stanley
2022	'Stain' Short (lead)	Richard Van Uffelen	Jason Jakovcevic
2021	'Dolled Up' Short (lead)	Jacqueline La-Rue	Erika Ng
2021	'How To Say Goodbye' Short Film (support)	Tyler Lindsay-Smith	Gizela Maartens
2021	'Arthur' Short (support)	Michael Honsa	Michael Weightman
2021	'Dream Realm' Short (lead)	Eliza Pritchard	Eliza Pritchard
2021	'House of Fontaine' Short (lead)	Tyler Pavey	Gizela Maartens
2021	'It Only Takes a Night' Feature (extra)	Callan Durlik	Callan Durlik
2021	'Witch Hunter' Short (support)	Kate Hunter	Bailey Hamilton
2021	'COMMISSIONED' Short (lead)	Gray Harrison	Aiden Lombard
2021	'NINA' YouTube Series (support)	Meesha Palmer	MAP Studios
2021	'To The Moon' Short (support)	Claudia Parsons	Jess Barnes
2021	'I'm Sorry' Short (lead)	Tyler Lindsay-Smith	Gizela Maartens
2020	'Painkiller' Feature (support)	Nick Smith	Morgan Munro
2020	'Lights Out' Short (lead)	Jasmine Loda-Batey	Michael Weightman
2020	'Milly Ned & the Rickety Time Machine' Short (lead)	Ruby Maher	Chelsea Solomon
2020	'Daydream' Short (lead)	Sienna Zorde	Bailey Hamilton
2020	'Eustace' Short (lead)	Sashi Tandon	Josh Phillips
2020	'Vindicta' Short (lead)	Stefan Brown	Natasha Brandon
2020	'Choices' Short (lead)	Aidan Green	Michael Cruise
2020	'First Sight' Short (lead)	Luke Kozuh	Glenn Axford
2020	'The Fracture' Short (support)	Jeremy La'Brooy	Indi Williams
2019	'Homegrown' Short (lead)	Nicole Miall	James Sutton
2019	'About Time' Short (lead)	Jordan Frith	Jordan Frith

TV/COMMERCIALS

YEAR	TITLE (100% extra)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2022	'Sad Time Lover' Music Video (lead)	Max Mules	Daniel Collins
2022	'Machine of Love & Grace' Music Video (lead)	Cooper Gordon	Beth Temperley
2021	'Downtown' Music Video (lead)	Aidan Green	Tabbetha Marshall
2020	'Junkie' Music Video (lead)	Crystal Stevensor	n Luke Kozuh

OTHER

2019 'Scare Actor' Halloscream VII, Luna Park Sydney

SKILLS

Intermediate piano player, intermediate guitar player